
THE SUMMER@FARRAGUT EXPERIENCE

Summer@Farragut is a unique summer boarding 
experience for teens entering grades 8-12 held at 
Admiral Farragut Academy in St. Petersburg, Florida.

ACADEMICS:
Attendees may choose from multiple academic courses 
(some for high school credit) and electives that they will 
attend five days a week.

ACTIVITIES & EXCURSIONS:
During the week attendees have free time on campus to 
play basketball or sand volleyball and do group activities 
like board games, scavenger hunts, movie nights, or 
head over to the waterfront (kayak, paddle boarding, 
and sailing). They also go on weekly excursions which 
may include:

GLOBAL COMMUNITY:
In the past years, attendees represented many areas of 
the world including China, Colombia, Denmark, Italy, 
Peru, Russia, Spain, and Ukraine to name a few, as well 
as numerous states within the United States of America.

TROPICAL LOCATION

Farragut’s waterfront campus is located near award-
winning beaches and Disney World / Universal Studios. 
The closest and recommended airport is Tampa 
International Airport (TPA).

WE ARE HERE
St. Petersburg, Florida
United States of America

Orlando

Miami

ABOUT ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY

Farragut is a private, college-preparatory, military 
boarding school. The Upper School (grades 8-12) has 
340 students and about half of those are boarding 
students. Boarding students come from an average of 27 
countries and 17 U.S. states.

•  Busch Gardens
•  Walt Disney World
•  Universal Studios
•  Islands of 
Adventure
•  Sea World

•  Baseball games
•  Roller skating
•  Arcade
•  Bowling
•  Dolphin Charters
•  Water parks

•  Movies
•  Miniature Golf
•  Beach
•  Shopping



ACADEMIC COURSES

MORNING COURSE OFFERINGS
Attendees may choose to enroll in academic and 
elective courses.  One full high school credit is given 
to students who complete 6 weeks of some of the 
academic courses (Algebra, Geometry, English or 
History).

Example of courses offered during the 3-hour 
morning session:

•	 Algebra I*
•	 Geometry*
•	 English Credit 

Recovery*
•	 History Credit 

Recovery*

•	 Marine Science 
•	 Engineering/STEM/

Robotics
•	 ESL
•	 NJROTC

DATES: JUNE 20 - AUGUST 1, 2020

Attendees have the option to attend a 1-, 2-, 3-, 4-, 5-, or 
6-week session, however, they are encouraged to attend 
all 6-week sessions to get the full experience as well as 
earn a high school credit on an academic course. Each 
session starts on a Saturday and ends on a Saturday.

AFTERNOON COURSE OFFERINGS
Example of courses offered during the 3-hour 
afternoon session:

•	 Session 1: Saturday, June 20 – Saturday, June 27
•	 Session 2: Saturday, June 27 – Saturday, July 4
•	 Session 3: Saturday, July 4 – Saturday, July 11
•	 Session 4: Saturday, July 11 – Saturday, July 18
•	 Session 5: Saturday, July 18 – Saturday, July 25
•	 Session 6: Saturday, July 25 – Saturday, August 1

“I’ve never made friends so quickly. I knew more 
about my summer camp friends than others that 
I’ve known for years.”
					     - Claudia, Grade 11, Tennessee

Tampa Bay Ray’s Baseball Game

•	 Art/Photography
•	 SAT Prep
•	 Sports/Fitness
•	 Sailing**

•	 Scuba**
•	 Drones**

•	 Optional FAA Remote 
Pilot Certificate, 
additional $500 fee

Courses are subject to change.
* 6-week credited course
** English proficiency required



Summer@Farragut 2020

SUNDAY

MONDAY

Arrivals and DeparturesSATURDAY

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING

Group Activity/Icebreaker

Off-Campus Excursion

Breakfast / Elective or Academic Lunch / Elective or Academic
Study Hall / Dinner /

Group Activity

Breakfast / Elective or Academic Lunch / Elective or Academic
Study Hall / Dinner /

Group Activity

Breakfast / Elective or Academic Lunch / Elective or Academic
Study Hall / Dinner /

Group Activity

FRIDAY Breakfast / Elective or Academic Lunch / Elective or Academic
Study Hall / Dinner /

Group Activity

Off-Campus Excursion



Summer@Farragut 2020

Register Online at www.farragut.org/summer

+1 (727) 384-5504  |  summer@farragut.org  |  501 Park Street North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33710

Fees are listed in U.S. dollars and are non-refundable.

•	 All academic and elective courses and sports
•	 Meals and housing
•	 Medical services at the school’s infirmary 
•	 Bed linens, towels, pillows, and blankets
•	 Weekly laundry service
•	 All class-related trips
•	 All off-campus excursions
•	 Transportation to/from Tampa International Airport (TPA)

•	 Arrivals in TPA on Saturdays (session start dates only) 
between 10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. (EST).

•	 Departures from TPA on Saturdays (session end dates only) 
between 10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. (EST).

•	 If attendees are arriving/departing at different days/
hours, they must schedule and pay for their own airport 
transportation with www.hhlimo.com.

•	 $50 Spending Money Fee Per Week
•	 Spending money is included in the weekly pricing and 

payment is collected during enrollment. Each attendee will 
have their own spending money account.

•	 Additional spending money may be added throughout the 
summer either via check or wire transfer.

•	 Please note, we leave campus on average 2x a week for full-
day excursions and 2x week for evening excursions. 

•	 Please be aware there is not an ATM on campus.

1 Week

2 Week

3 Week

4 Week

5 Week

6 Week

6 Week In Person

6 Week Online

SESSION LENGTH

$1,220

$2,440

$3,540

$4,440

$4,940

$5,175

$2,750

$2,000

COST

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300

WEEKLY 
SPENDING 

MONEY

$1,270

$2,540

$3,690

$4,640

$5,190

$5,475

$2,750

$2,000

TOTAL BY CASH, 
CHECK, OR 

WIRE TRANSFER

$36.60

$73.20

$106.20

$133.20

$148.20

$155.25

$82.50

$60

ADDITIONAL
3% CREDIT CARD 
PROCESSING FEE

$1,306.60

$2,613.20

$3,796.20

$4,773.20

$5,338.20

$5,630.25

$2,831.50

$2,060

TOTAL BY 
CREDIT/

DEBIT CARD

ACADEMIC COURSES ONLY

PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:
•	 Health Insurance

•	 Attendees are required to have health insurance that 
provides medical coverage while they are attending 
Summer@Farragut regardless of duration.

•	 If the child is an international student, the family is 
required to pay a flat fee of $200 for health insurance 
provided by Admiral Farragut Academy. U.S. medical 
providers cannot bill to overseas insurance companies 
and international travel insurance policies are not 
approved by Admiral Farragut Academy’s Health 
Services.

•	 If your child is a U.S. citizen there are no fees, but you 
must provide proof of health insurance or they will be 
unable to attend. Insurance through Farragut is only 
available for international attendees.

•	 Additional Course Fees
•	 See course listing

PRICING DOES INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

5% off tuition!
Available for returning Summer@

Farragut attendees and siblings both 
attending camp at the same time. Email 
summer@farragut.org for enrollment.

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

PRICING


