





summer@ Admiral Farragut Academy

THE SUMMER@FARRAGUT EXPERIENCE

Summer@Farragut is a unique summer boarding experience for teens entering grades 8-12 held at Admiral Farragut Academy in St. Petersburg, Florida.

ACADEMICS:

Attendees may choose from multiple academic courses (some for high school credit) and electives that they will attend five days a week.

ACTIVITIES & EXCURSIONS:

During the week attendees have free time on campus to play basketball or sand volleyball and do group activities like board games, scavenger hunts, movie nights, or head over to the waterfront (kayak, paddle boarding, and sailing). They also go on weekly excursions which may include:

- Busch Gardens
- Baseball games

Movies

• Beach

Shopping

• Miniature Golf

- Walt Disney World Roller skating
- Universal Studios Arcade
- Islands of
- Adventure

- Bowling
- Dolphin Charters
- Sea World
- Water parks

ABOUT ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY

Farragut is a private, college-preparatory, military boarding school. The Upper School (grades 8-12) has 340 students and about half of those are boarding students. Boarding students come from an average of 27 countries and 17 U.S. states.

TROPICAL LOCATION

Farragut's waterfront campus is located near awardwinning beaches and Disney World / Universal Studios. The closest and recommended airport is Tampa International Airport (TPA).



GLOBAL COMMUNITY:

In the past years, attendees represented many areas of the world including China, Colombia, Denmark, Italy, Peru, Russia, Spain, and Ukraine to name a few, as well as numerous states within the United States of America.

Admiral Farragut Academy &

DATES: JUNE 20 - AUGUST 1, 2020

Attendees have the option to attend a 1-, 2-, 3-, 4-, 5-, or 6-week session, however, they are encouraged to attend all 6-week sessions to get the full experience as well as earn a high school credit on an academic course. Each session starts on a Saturday and ends on a Saturday.

- Session 1: Saturday, June 20 Saturday, June 27
- Session 2: Saturday, June 27 Saturday, July 4
- Session 3: Saturday, July 4 Saturday, July 11
- Session 4: Saturday, July 11 Saturday, July 18
- Session 5: Saturday, July 18 Saturday, July 25
- Session 6: Saturday, July 25 Saturday, August 1



Tampa Bay Ray's Baseball Game



"I've never made friends so quickly. I knew more about my summer camp friends than others that I've known for years."

- Claudia, Grade 11, Tennessee

ACADEMIC COURSES

MORNING COURSE OFFERINGS

Attendees may choose to enroll in academic and elective courses. One full high school credit is given to students who complete 6 weeks of some of the academic courses (Algebra, Geometry, English or History).

Example of courses offered during the 3-hour morning session:

- Algebra I*
- Geometry*
- English Credit Recovery*
- History Credit Recovery*
- Marine Science
- Engineering/STEM/ Robotics
- ESL
- NJROTC

AFTERNOON COURSE OFFERINGS

Example of courses offered during the 3-hour afternoon session:

- Art/Photography
- SAT Prep
- Sports/Fitness
- Sailing**
- Scuba**
- Drones**
 - Optional FAA Remote Pilot Certificate, additional \$500 fee



Courses are subject to change.

- * 6-week credited course
- ** English proficiency required

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

	MORNING	AFTERNOON	EVENING							
SATURDAY	Arrivals and	Group Activity/Icebreaker								
SUNDAY	Off-Campus Excursion									
MONDAY	Breakfast / Elective or Academic	Lunch / Elective or Academic	Study Hall / Dinner / Group Activity							
TUESDAY	Breakfast / Elective or Academic	Lunch / Elective or Academic	Study Hall / Dinner / Group Activity							
WEDNESDAY	Off-Campus Excursion									
THURSDAY	Breakfast / Elective or Academic	Lunch / Elective or Academic	Study Hall / Dinner / Group Activity							
FRIDAY	Breakfast / Elective or Academic	Lunch / Elective or Academic	Study Hall / Dinner / Group Activity							





PRICING

Fees are listed in U.S. dollars and are non-refundable.

SESSION LENGTH	<u> COST</u>		WEEKLY SPENDING MONEY		TOTAL BY CASH, CHECK, OR WIRE TRANSFER		ADDITIONAL 3% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE		TOTAL BY CREDIT/ DEBIT CARD
1 Week	\$1,220	+	\$50	=	\$1,270	+	\$36.60	=	\$1,306.60
2 Week	\$2,440	+	\$100	=	\$2,540	+	\$73.20	=	\$2,613.20
3 Week	\$3,540	+	\$150	=	\$3,690	+	\$106.20	=	\$3,796.20
4 Week	\$4,440	+	\$200	=	\$4,640	+	\$133.20	=	\$4,773.20
5 Week	\$4,940	+	\$250	=	\$5,190	+	\$148.20	=	\$5,338.20
6 Week	\$5,175	+	\$300	=	\$5,475	+	\$155.25	=	\$5,630.25
ACADEMIC COURSES ONLY									
6 Week In Person	\$2,750				\$2,750	+	\$82.50	=	\$2,831.50
6 Week Online	\$2,000				\$2,000	+	\$60	=	\$2,060

PRICING DOES INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

- All academic and elective courses and sports
- Meals and housing
- Medical services at the school's infirmary
- Bed linens, towels, pillows, and blankets
- Weekly laundry service
- All class-related trips
- All off-campus excursions
- Transportation to/from Tampa International Airport (TPA)
 - Arrivals in TPA on Saturdays (session start dates only) between 10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. (EST).
 - Departures from TPA on Saturdays (session end dates only) between 10:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m. (EST).
 - If attendees are arriving/departing at different days/ hours, they must schedule and pay for their own airport transportation with www.hhlimo.com.
- \$50 Spending Money Fee Per Week
 - Spending money is included in the weekly pricing and payment is collected during enrollment. Each attendee will have their own spending money account.
 - Additional spending money may be added throughout the summer either via check or wire transfer.
 - Please note, we leave campus on average 2x a week for full-day excursions and 2x week for evening excursions.
 - Please be aware there is not an ATM on campus.

PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

- Health Insurance
 - Attendees are required to have health insurance that provides medical coverage while they are attending Summer@Farragut regardless of duration.
 - If the child is an international student, the family is required to pay a flat fee of \$200 for health insurance provided by Admiral Farragut Academy. U.S. medical providers cannot bill to overseas insurance companies and international travel insurance policies are not approved by Admiral Farragut Academy's Health Services.
 - If your child is a U.S. citizen there are no fees, but you
 must provide proof of health insurance or they will be
 unable to attend. Insurance through Farragut is only
 available for international attendees.
- Additional Course Fees
 - See course listing

5% off tuition!

Available for returning Summer@ Farragut attendees and siblings both attending camp at the same time. Email summer@farragut.org for enrollment.

+1 (727) 384-5504 | summer@farragut.org | 501 Park Street North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33710